Summer Jade Stables (Waterford Works, NJ) - 07/22/2018

# 10 Handicap - 23 teams

Placing Total Time

1 108.25
1 108.25
2 101.06
2 101.06
3 112.01
3 112.01
4 91.96
4 91.96
5 53.31
H

youth - 11 teams

Placing Total Time

103.33
103.33
111.45
111.45
56.21
56.21

W W NN R -

Total
Cattle

13
13
12
12
12
12
7
7
7

Total
Cattle

8
7
7
6

6

Last Name

Hirst
Kadow
Dege
Reynolds
Benson
Smith
Dege
Wisse
Benson

Last Name

Baker
King
Baker
Haines
Brown
King

#10 Beginner RH HC - 24 teams

Placing Total Time

118.23
114.89
114.89
110.6
110.6
107.72
107.72
117.85
117.85

#6 - 22 teams

U b bW WNDNPRE

Placing Total Time

85.46
85.46
86.43
86.43

NN P R

Total
Cattle

18
16
16
13
13
12
12
12
12

Total
Cattle

11
11
11
11

Last Name

Arnotte
Arnotte
Dege
Andrews
Smith
Pusillo
Smith
Bergman
Smith

Last Name

Arnotte
Hirst
Dege
Hirst

First Name

Cassandra
Michael
Chastity
Will
Destini
Jacque
Chastity
Steve
Destini

First Name

Toni
Jayanna
Toni
Jessica
Madison
Jayanna

First Name

Maddie
Maddie
Chastity
Sharon

Stephen
Danielle
Stephen
Brianna
Stephen

First Name

Maddie
Cassandra
Chastity
Cassandra

Amount
Won
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$176.25
$117.50
$117.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$264.00
$264.00
$176.00
$176.00

Points

R P NNWWRD

Points

R P NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

w w b~ b



v b~ b W W

110.6
110.6
52.68
52.68
56.72
56.72

10
10
10
10
10
10

Hirst
Werkiser
Dege
Reynolds
Dege
Wissel

All Levels Handicap - 11 teams

Placing

NN PP -

Total Time

78.76
78.76
58.62
58.62

Total
Cattle

9

9
6
6

Last Name

Brown
Dougal
Dougal
Smith

Cassandra
David
Chastity
Wwill
Chastity
Steve

First Name

Larry

Wayne
Wayne
Jacque

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$192.50
$192.50
$0.00
$0.00

R P, NN

0.5
0.5

Points

2
2
1
1



